

Dog Park Estimate

Note: All pay quantities include labor

PAY QUANTITIES					
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED
1	9 GAUGE 5' CHAIN LINK FENCE – BLACK COATED – FULL INSTALLATION ¹	LF	1600	\$15.63	\$25,008.00
2	5'X8' DRIVE GATE – BLACK COATED	EA	4	\$625	\$2,500.00
3	5'X4' WALK-IN GATE – BLACK COATED	EA	4	\$625	\$2,500.00
4	36" STEEL REMOVABLE BOLLARD	EA	3	\$350	\$1,050.00
5	36" STEEL PERMANENT BOLLARD	EA	14	\$300	\$4,200.00
6	3500 PSI CONCRETE STRAIGHT SACK ²	YD	70	\$200	\$14,000.00
7	1.5" CRUSHER RUN – 2" DEPTH	TON	266	\$8	\$2,128.00
8	TYPE S4 ASPHALT – 2"	TON	240	\$120	\$28,800.00
9	MIRAFI 160N 60 OZ. FABRIC 15'X300 ROLL	EA	6	\$450	\$2,700.00
10	1,040 SQ. FT. HEXAGON PAVILION, STEEL FRAMED – FULL INSTALLATION (SEE SPECS.)	LSUM	1	\$10,000	\$10,000.00
11	PARKING BUMPER	EA	40	\$125	\$5,000.00
12	PARKING LOT GRADING	LSUM	1	\$10,000	\$10,000.00
13	100' 3" GRAY ELECTRICAL CONDUIT	LSUM	1	\$1,000	\$1,000.00
14	300' ¾" PEX WATER LINE	LSUM	1	\$600	\$600.00
TOTAL BID					\$109,486.00

PAY QUANTITY NOTES
¹ CORNER POSTS SHALL BE 2 3/8"; TOP RAIL SHALL BE 1 3/8"; LINE POSTS SHALL BE 1 7/8", BOTTOM WIRE INSTALLED; LINE POSTS 8' CENTER TO CENTER
² ALL CONCRETE FLAT WORK SHALL BE 4", LIGHT BROOMED FINISH, REINFORCEMENT WIRE INSTALLED
³ FINISHED PARKING LOT GRADE SHALL BE GRADED TO EXISTING GRADE